


Le d-Zero 
SELF ADHESIVE LEAD REPLACEMENT 

Lead-Zero is a high-quality self-adhesive lead replacement 
flashing reinforced with aluminium mesh for better 
profiling. A lightweight and convenient alternative to lead 
used in roofs for a secure watertight seal in a range of 
applications including external abutment joints, solar panel 
installations, chimneys, and facades. 

Lead-Zero has many advantages over traditional lead 
flashing for flexibility in use, and with no scrap resale value 
this product is deemed anti-theft. 

• lSOmm x Sm rolls
• 300mm x Sm rolls
• 4SOmm x Sm rolls
• 600mm x Sm rolls

Technical Data 

Technical Data Sheet 

Reaction to tre 

Water tightness 

Tensile strength: 

• In longitudinal direction:

• In transverse direction:

Elongation 

• In longitudinal direction:

• In transverse direction:

Static load resistance 

Impact strength 

Tear resistance: 

• In longitudinal direction:

• In transverse direction:

UVexposure 

Flexibility at law temperatures 

class 

10 kPa method B 

N/50mm 

N/50mm 

% 

% 

Kg 

mm 

3000 h 

oC 

E 

watertight 

2180 

2250 

235 

220 

215 

5300 

299 

2124 

Fulflls test requirements 
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